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Session 1

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Kellan Wilhelm433
590981

4/7/2004
TGR01

8.800 9.900 9.0009.200 9.0009.600 55.500
6 1 4 4T 2 6 1

1

Joshua Ramirez429
590867

6/11/2004
Stick It01

9.800 8.800 9.7008.800 9.6008.600 55.300
2 2 6 1 8 2 2

2

Ryan Colon414
580983

5/19/2004
Park Avenue01

9.900 7.300 8.8009.700 9.40010.100 55.200
1 4 3 6 1 3 3

3

Milton Fiorilo428
590874

3/18/2004
Stick It01

8.700 7.800 8.70010.000 9.7009.300 54.200
7 3 1 7 3T 1 4

4

Carlos Arturo Juarez420
578627

2/6/2004
South Miami01

8.900 6.800 8.4009.800 9.3008.700 51.900
5 5 2 10 5T 4 5

5

Norberto Lamenca422
575478

4/8/2004
South Miami01

9.100 5.800 9.6007.600 8.6008.700 49.400
4 8 10 2 5T 7 6

6

Alexander Andrianov403
584968

1/12/2005
Boca Twister

8.400 6.200 8.1009.100 9.2007.000 48.000
8 7 5 11T 11 5 7

7

Hayden Ramsey430
590869

11/6/2004
Stick It01

7.400 6.500 9.0008.600 7.9008.400 47.800
10 6 7 4T 9 9 8

8

Jeremy Goldberg410
591516

10/8/2004
Gymnastics Plus

8.100 4.800 8.5008.100 7.0008.700 45.200
9 12 8 8T 5T 12 9

9

Aiden Cherniavsky401
584969

3/2/2004
Boca Twister

6.200 5.300 8.5007.800 7.3009.300 44.400
11 9 9 8T 3T 10T 10

10

Giancarlo Mendieta421
575449

2/26/2004
South Miami01

9.600 5.000 9.5004.000 7.3007.800 43.200
3 10T 12 3 10 10T 11

11

Alexander Grigalashvili411
591517

11/30/2004
Gymnastics Plus

5.500 5.000 8.1006.300 8.4006.300 39.600
12 10T 11 11T 12 8 12

12

Netta Eliasi402
584976

11/22/2004
Boca Twister

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13 13 13 13 13 13 13

13


